

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-162(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.4(9)	1.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.47	1,344.47		
B.5	2.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	7,621.08	15,242.15		
B.7(1)	1.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	42,862.80	42,862.80		
B.9	1.00	I.s.	Mobilization and Demobilization	6,035.50	6,035.50		
Part C			<b><i>Earthwork</i></b>				
104(2)a	101.25	cu.m.	Embankment from Borrow	872.19	88,308.98		
105(1)a	675.00	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	19.97	13,482.43		
Part D			<b><i>Subbase and Base Course</i></b>				
201(1)	128.25	cu.m.	Aggregate Base Course	965.81	123,865.46		
Part E			<b><i>Surface Courses</i></b>				
311(1)b1	540.00	sq.m.	PCC Pavement (plain)-Conventional Method, 200mm thk. X 14 days	1,240.56	669,899.88		
			<b><i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i></b>		961,041.67		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Concreting of Farm to Market Road  
**Place of Delivery:** Sitio Ignato, Cadoldolan, Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**